



Smoke IN the Valley BAND APPLICATION September 22rd 2018

Hosted by The Bledsoe County Rescue Squad as Entertainment for our annual Smoke In The Valley BBQ Cook-Off. The cook-off is a sanctioned Kansas City BBQ Society event. We will have Pro Teams and Back Yard Teams competing. The event will be held at the Bledsoe County Fair Grounds. We need bands to volunteer their time to play for this event to provide good music and entertainment. The gates open at 10:00am and the bands will start playing at 10:00 am and run till 5:00 pm. Bands will have 2 hours to play. This includes set up and break down time for each band. Each band will be designated a time spot as application is received. The application cutoff date is September 1^{st,} 2018. If you have any questions please feel free to contact Janet Angel at (423)994-7788, e-mail bcrs757@gmail.com, or leave a message at (423)447-2222 or email to bcrescue1@bledsoe.net

All proceeds from this event will Greatly benefit the Bledsoe County Rescue Squad. We are a non-profit all volunteer Organization and we are here to help our community anyway we can. Visit our website at www.bledsoecountyrescue.com for more information on the BBQ, Vendors, and Live entertainment.

Smoke IN the Valley BAND APPLICATION September 23rd 2017

Thank You for Your participation and support

Please mail this portion of the application to:

Bledsoe County Rescue Squad

PO BOX 69

Pikeville Tn. 37367

Name of Band:	
Name of manager:	
Address:	
Member #1 Name: Phon	e Number:
Member #2 Name: Phon	e Number:
(We must have two members w	re can contact.)
Genre:	
Time slot preference: (Time chosen cannot be assigned.)	guaranteed. Band will be immediately notified of time slot
10:00am-12:00pm	
12:00-2:00pm-	-
2:00pm-4:30pmapt 30min_the band will resume after awards)	_ (Trophies will be given out at 3:00pm and should take

Office use Only:	
Received Date:	